Mayfield

| LW

gm0

At first glance, it appears to be a classic sofa but under the
surface, Mayfield has some hidden features which will take your
relaxation to another level.

If you choose a power recline chair or sofa, you can add heated
seats so you can chill out without ever having to actually feel the
chill. Ideal for keeping you warm, relaxed and rested even when
the weather outside is less than inviting.

Our power recline models also come with USB charging ports and
you can even add a power head tilt and lumbar support for extra
comfort. Mayfield is also available as a simple static product or as
a traditional manual recliner.

Upholstery Options Available Mechanisms

* Power Recline « Manual
* Static

Available in a selection of high quality
fabric and leather colourways.

la-z-boy.co.uk

*All units in centimetres

Three Seat Power Recliner With Head Tilt and Heated
Seats

Three Seat Power Recliner With Head Tilt

Three Seat Power Recliner With Head Tilt and Lumbar
Three Seat Power Recliner With Heated Seats

Three Seat Power Recliner With Lumbar

Three Seat Power Recliner

Three Seat Manual Recliner

Three Seat Static

Two Seat Power Recliner With Head Tilt and Heated
Seats

Two Seat Power Recliner With Head Tilt and Heated
Seats

Two Seat Power Recliner With Head Tilt and Lumbar
Two Seat Power Recliner With Heated Seats

Two Seat Power Recliner With Lumbar

Two Seat Power Recliner

Two Seat Manual Recliner

Two Seat Static

Power Recliner Chair With Head Tilt and Heated Seats
Power Recliner Chair With Head Tilt

Power Recliner Chair With Head Tilt and Lumbar
Power Recliner Chair With Heated Seats

Power Recliner Chair With Lumbar

Power Recliner Chair

Manual Recliner Chair

Static Chair

Length

220

220
220
220
220
220
220
220

164

164

164
164
164
164
164
164
105
105
105
105
105
105
105
105

Depth

99

99
99
99
99
99
99
99

99

99

99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99

Height

103

103
103
103
103
103
103
103

103

103

103
103
103
103
103
103
103
103
103
103
103
103
103
103




