## **Mayfield**



At first glance, it appears to be a classic sofa but under the surface, Mayfield has some hidden features which will take your relaxation to another level.

If you choose a power recline chair or sofa, you can add heated seats so you can chill out without ever having to actually feel the chill. Ideal for keeping you warm, relaxed and rested even when the weather outside is less than inviting.

Our power recline models also come with USB charging ports and you can even add a power head tilt and lumbar support for extra comfort. Mayfield is also available as a simple static product or as a traditional manual recliner.

Upholstery Options	Available Mechanisms		
Available in a selection of high quality fabric and leather colourways.	• Power Recline • Manual • Static		

Valuatis in centimetres         Length         Depth         Height           Three Seat Power Recliner With Head Tilt and Heated Seats         220         99         103           Three Seat Power Recliner With Head Tilt and Lumbar         220         99         103           Three Seat Power Recliner With Heated Seats         220         99         103           Three Seat Power Recliner With Lumbar         220         99         103           Three Seat Power Recliner With Lumbar         220         99         103           Three Seat Manual Recliner         220         99         103           Three Seat Static         220         99         103           Two Seat Power Recliner With Head Tilt and Heated         164         99         103           Two Seat Power Recliner With Head Tilt and Heated         164         99         103           Two Seat Power Recliner With Head Tilt and Lumbar         164         99         103           Two Seat Power Recliner With Lumbar         164         99         103           Two Seat Power Recliner With Lumbar         164         99         103           Two Seat Power Recliner With Head Tilt and Heated Seats         164         99         103           Two Seat Power Recliner Chair With Head Tilt and Heated Seats <th></th> <th></th> <th>5</th> <th></th>			5	
Seats         220         99         103           Three Seat Power Recliner With Head Tilt         220         99         103           Three Seat Power Recliner With Head Tilt and Lumbar         220         99         103           Three Seat Power Recliner With Lumbar         220         99         103           Three Seat Power Recliner         220         99         103           Three Seat Manual Recliner         220         99         103           Three Seat Static         220         99         103           Two Seat Power Recliner With Head Tilt and Heated         164         99         103           Seats         164         99         103           Two Seat Power Recliner With Head Tilt and Heated         164         99         103           Two Seat Power Recliner With Head Tilt and Lumbar         164         99         103           Two Seat Power Recliner With Lumbar         164         99         103           Two Seat Power Recliner With Lumbar         164         99         103           Two Seat Power Recliner With Lumbar         164         99         103           Two Seat Static         164         99         103           Power Recliner Chair With Head Tilt and Heated Seats	*All units in centimetres	Length	Depth	Height
Three Seat Power Recliner With Head Tilt and Lumbar         220         99         103           Three Seat Power Recliner With Heated Seats         220         99         103           Three Seat Power Recliner With Lumbar         220         99         103           Three Seat Power Recliner         220         99         103           Three Seat Manual Recliner         220         99         103           Three Seat Static         220         99         103           Two Seat Power Recliner With Head Tilt and Heated Seats         164         99         103           Two Seat Power Recliner With Head Tilt and Lumbar         164         99         103           Two Seat Power Recliner With Heated Seats         164         99         103           Two Seat Power Recliner With Lumbar         164         99         103           Two Seat Power Recliner         164         99         103           Two Seat Power Recliner Chair With Head Tilt		220	99	103
Three Seat Power Recliner With Heated Seats       220       99       103         Three Seat Power Recliner With Lumbar       220       99       103         Three Seat Power Recliner       220       99       103         Three Seat Manual Recliner       220       99       103         Two Seat Static       220       99       103         Two Seat Power Recliner With Head Tilt and Heated Seats       164       99       103         Two Seat Power Recliner With Head Tilt and Lumbar       164       99       103         Two Seat Power Recliner With Head Seats       164       99       103         Two Seat Power Recliner With Lumbar       164       99       103         Two Seat Power Recliner With Lumbar       164       99       103         Two Seat Power Recliner       164       99       103         Two Seat Manual Recliner       164       99       103         Two Seat Static       164       99       103         Power Recliner Chair With Head Tilt and Heated Seats       105       99       103         Power Recliner Chair With Head Tilt and Lumbar       105       99       103         Power Recliner Chair With Head Seats       105       99       103         Powe	Three Seat Power Recliner With Head Tilt	220	99	103
Three Seat Power Recliner With Lumbar       220       99       103         Three Seat Power Recliner       220       99       103         Three Seat Manual Recliner       220       99       103         Three Seat Static       220       99       103         Two Seat Power Recliner With Head Tilt and Heated Seats       164       99       103         Two Seat Power Recliner With Head Tilt and Lumbar       164       99       103         Two Seat Power Recliner With Head Seats       164       99       103         Two Seat Power Recliner With Lumbar       164       99       103         Two Seat Power Recliner With Lumbar       164       99       103         Two Seat Rower Recliner       164       99       103         Two Seat Manual Recliner       164       99       103         Two Seat Static       164       99       103         Power Recliner Chair With Head Tilt and Heated Seats       105       99       103         Power Recliner Chair With Head Tilt and Lumbar       105       99       103         Power Recliner Chair With Head Seats       105       99       103         Power Recliner Chair With Lumbar       105       99       103         Power Recline	Three Seat Power Recliner With Head Tilt and Lumbar	220	99	103
Three Seat Power Recliner         220         99         103           Three Seat Manual Recliner         220         99         103           Three Seat Static         220         99         103           Two Seat Power Recliner With Head Tilt and Heated Seats         164         99         103           Two Seat Power Recliner With Head Tilt and Lumbar         164         99         103           Two Seat Power Recliner With Heated Seats         164         99         103           Two Seat Power Recliner With Lumbar         164         99         103           Two Seat Power Recliner With Lumbar         164         99         103           Two Seat Power Recliner         164         99         103           Two Seat Seat Wanual Recliner         164         99         103           Two Seat Static         164         99         103           Power Recliner Chair With Head Tilt and Heated Seats         105         99         103           Power Recliner Chair With Head Tilt and Lumbar         105         99         103           Power Recliner Chair With Head Tilt and Lumbar         105         99         103           Power Recliner Chair With Lumbar         105         99         103           Power Reclin	Three Seat Power Recliner With Heated Seats	220	99	103
Three Seat Manual Recliner       220       99       103         Three Seat Static       220       99       103         Two Seat Power Recliner With Head Tilt and Heated Seats       164       99       103         Two Seat Power Recliner With Head Tilt and Lumbar       164       99       103         Two Seat Power Recliner With Head Tilt and Lumbar       164       99       103         Two Seat Power Recliner With Lumbar       164       99       103         Two Seat Power Recliner With Lumbar       164       99       103         Two Seat Power Recliner       164       99       103         Two Seat Manual Recliner       164       99       103         Power Recliner Chair With Head Tilt and Heated Seats       105       99       103         Power Recliner Chair With Head Tilt and Lumbar       105       99       103         Power Recliner Chair With Head Tilt and Lumbar       105       99       103         Power Recliner Chair With Heated Seats       105       99       103         Power Recliner Chair With Lumbar       105       99       103         Power Recliner Chair With Lumbar       105       99       103         Power Recliner Chair With Lumbar       105       99       103 <td>Three Seat Power Recliner With Lumbar</td> <td>220</td> <td>99</td> <td>103</td>	Three Seat Power Recliner With Lumbar	220	99	103
Three Seat Static 220 99 103 Two Seat Power Recliner With Head Tilt and Heated Seats 164 99 103 Two Seat Power Recliner With Head Tilt and Heated Seats 164 99 103 Two Seat Power Recliner With Head Tilt and Lumbar 164 99 103 Two Seat Power Recliner With Heated Seats 164 99 103 Two Seat Power Recliner With Lumbar 164 99 103 Two Seat Power Recliner With Lumbar 164 99 103 Two Seat Power Recliner With Lumbar 164 99 103 Two Seat Power Recliner 164 99 103 Two Seat Manual Recliner 164 99 103 Two Seat Manual Recliner 164 99 103 Two Seat Static 164 99 103 Power Recliner Chair With Head Tilt and Heated Seats 105 99 103 Power Recliner Chair With Head Tilt and Lumbar 105 99 103 Power Recliner Chair With Head Tilt and Lumbar 105 99 103 Power Recliner Chair With Head Seats 105 99 103 Power Recliner Chair With Lumbar 105 99 103 Manual Recliner Chair Mith Lumbar 105 99 103	Three Seat Power Recliner	220	99	103
Two Seat Power Recliner With Head Tilt and Heated Seats Two Seat Power Recliner With Head Tilt and Heated 164 99 103 Two Seat Power Recliner With Head Tilt and Lumbar 164 99 103 Two Seat Power Recliner With Heated Seats 164 99 103 Two Seat Power Recliner With Lumbar 164 99 103 Two Seat Power Recliner With Lumbar 164 99 103 Two Seat Power Recliner With Lumbar 164 99 103 Two Seat Power Recliner 164 99 103 Two Seat Manual Recliner 164 99 103 Two Seat Static 164 99 103 Power Recliner Chair With Head Tilt and Heated Seats 105 99 103 Power Recliner Chair With Head Tilt and Lumbar 105 99 103 Power Recliner Chair With Head Tilt and Lumbar 105 99 103 Power Recliner Chair With Heated Seats 105 99 103 Power Recliner Chair With Heated Seats 105 99 103 Power Recliner Chair With Heated Seats 105 99 103 Power Recliner Chair With Lumbar 105 99 103 Power Recliner Chair With Lumbar 105 99 103 Power Recliner Chair With Lumbar 105 99 103 Manual Recliner Chair 105 99 103	Three Seat Manual Recliner	220	99	103
Seats       164       99       103         Two Seat Power Recliner With Head Tilt and Heated Seats       164       99       103         Two Seat Power Recliner With Head Tilt and Lumbar       164       99       103         Two Seat Power Recliner With Heated Seats       164       99       103         Two Seat Power Recliner With Lumbar       164       99       103         Two Seat Power Recliner       164       99       103         Two Seat Manual Recliner       164       99       103         Two Seat Static       164       99       103         Power Recliner Chair With Head Tilt and Heated Seats       105       99       103         Power Recliner Chair With Head Tilt and Lumbar       105       99       103         Power Recliner Chair With Heated Seats       105       99       103         Power Recliner Chair With Lumbar       105       99       103         Power Recliner Chair With Lumbar       105       99       103         Power Recliner Chair With Lumbar       105       99       103         Manual Recliner Chair       105       99       103	Three Seat Static	220	99	103
Seats       164       99       103         Two Seat Power Recliner With Head Tilt and Lumbar       164       99       103         Two Seat Power Recliner With Heated Seats       164       99       103         Two Seat Power Recliner With Lumbar       164       99       103         Two Seat Power Recliner       164       99       103         Two Seat Manual Recliner       164       99       103         Two Seat Static       164       99       103         Power Recliner Chair With Head Tilt and Heated Seats       105       99       103         Power Recliner Chair With Head Tilt and Lumbar       105       99       103         Power Recliner Chair With Heated Seats       105       99       103         Power Recliner Chair With Lumbar       105       99       103         Power Recliner Chair With Lumbar       105       99       103         Power Recliner Chair With Lumbar       105       99       103         Manual Recliner Chair       105       99       103		164	99	103
Two Seat Power Recliner With Heated Seats 164 99 103 Two Seat Power Recliner With Lumbar 164 99 103 Two Seat Power Recliner 164 99 103 Two Seat Manual Recliner 164 99 103 Two Seat Static 164 99 103 Two Seat Static 164 99 103 Power Recliner Chair With Head Tilt and Heated Seats 105 99 103 Power Recliner Chair With Head Tilt 105 99 103 Power Recliner Chair With Head Tilt and Lumbar 105 99 103 Power Recliner Chair With Heated Seats 105 99 103 Power Recliner Chair With Heated Seats 105 99 103 Power Recliner Chair With Lumbar 105 99 103 Power Recliner Chair With Lumbar 105 99 103 Manual Recliner Chair 105 99 103		164	99	103
Two Seat Power Recliner With Lumbar  Two Seat Power Recliner  164  99  103  Two Seat Manual Recliner  164  99  103  Two Seat Manual Recliner  164  99  103  Two Seat Static  164  99  103  Power Recliner Chair With Head Tilt and Heated Seats  105  99  103  Power Recliner Chair With Head Tilt  105  99  103  Power Recliner Chair With Head Tilt and Lumbar  105  99  103  Power Recliner Chair With Heated Seats  105  99  103  Power Recliner Chair With Heated Seats  105  99  103  Power Recliner Chair With Lumbar  105  99  103  Power Recliner Chair With Lumbar  105  99  103  Manual Recliner Chair  105  99  103	Two Seat Power Recliner With Head Tilt and Lumbar	164	99	103
Two Seat Power Recliner  Two Seat Manual Recliner  164  99  103  Two Seat Static  164  99  103  Power Recliner Chair With Head Tilt and Heated Seats  Power Recliner Chair With Head Tilt  105  99  103  Power Recliner Chair With Head Tilt and Lumbar  Power Recliner Chair With Head Tilt and Lumbar  Power Recliner Chair With Heated Seats  105  99  103  Power Recliner Chair With Heated Seats  105  99  103  Power Recliner Chair With Lumbar  105  99  103  Power Recliner Chair With Lumbar  105  99  103  Manual Recliner Chair  105  99  103	Two Seat Power Recliner With Heated Seats	164	99	103
Two Seat Manual Recliner 164 99 103  Two Seat Static 164 99 103  Power Recliner Chair With Head Tilt and Heated Seats 105 99 103  Power Recliner Chair With Head Tilt 105 99 103  Power Recliner Chair With Head Tilt and Lumbar 105 99 103  Power Recliner Chair With Heated Seats 105 99 103  Power Recliner Chair With Heated Seats 105 99 103  Power Recliner Chair With Lumbar 105 99 103  Power Recliner Chair With Lumbar 105 99 103  Manual Recliner Chair 105 99 103	Two Seat Power Recliner With Lumbar	164	99	103
Two Seat Static 164 99 103  Power Recliner Chair With Head Tilt and Heated Seats 105 99 103  Power Recliner Chair With Head Tilt 105 99 103  Power Recliner Chair With Head Tilt and Lumbar 105 99 103  Power Recliner Chair With Heated Seats 105 99 103  Power Recliner Chair With Lumbar 105 99 103  Power Recliner Chair With Lumbar 105 99 103  Power Recliner Chair With Lumbar 105 99 103  Manual Recliner Chair 105 99 103	Two Seat Power Recliner	164	99	103
Power Recliner Chair With Head Tilt and Heated Seats 105 99 103  Power Recliner Chair With Head Tilt 105 99 103  Power Recliner Chair With Head Tilt and Lumbar 105 99 103  Power Recliner Chair With Heated Seats 105 99 103  Power Recliner Chair With Lumbar 105 99 103  Power Recliner Chair With Lumbar 105 99 103  Manual Recliner Chair 105 99 103	Two Seat Manual Recliner	164	99	103
Power Recliner Chair With Head Tilt 105 99 103  Power Recliner Chair With Head Tilt and Lumbar 105 99 103  Power Recliner Chair With Heated Seats 105 99 103  Power Recliner Chair With Lumbar 105 99 103  Power Recliner Chair With Lumbar 105 99 103  Manual Recliner Chair 105 99 103	Two Seat Static	164	99	103
Power Recliner Chair With Head Tilt and Lumbar10599103Power Recliner Chair With Heated Seats10599103Power Recliner Chair With Lumbar10599103Power Recliner Chair10599103Manual Recliner Chair10599103	Power Recliner Chair With Head Tilt and Heated Seats	105	99	103
Power Recliner Chair With Heated Seats 105 99 103 Power Recliner Chair With Lumbar 105 99 103 Power Recliner Chair 105 99 103 Manual Recliner Chair 105 99 103	Power Recliner Chair With Head Tilt	105	99	103
Power Recliner Chair With Lumbar 105 99 103  Power Recliner Chair 105 99 103  Manual Recliner Chair 105 99 103	Power Recliner Chair With Head Tilt and Lumbar	105	99	103
Power Recliner Chair 105 99 103  Manual Recliner Chair 105 99 103	Power Recliner Chair With Heated Seats	105	99	103
Manual Recliner Chair 105 99 103	Power Recliner Chair With Lumbar	105	99	103
	Power Recliner Chair	105	99	103
Static Chair 105 99 103	Manual Recliner Chair	105	99	103
	Static Chair	105	99	103